
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0115-20

 

 

Agenda Date: 03/03/2020 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 20200007 – 2020 Assessable Street and Alleys 

 

Resolved, that bids for the Contract 20200007 – 2020 Assessable Streets and Alleys, is awarded 

to A.W. Oakes & Sons, at its bid price of $924,045.20, it being the lowest responsible bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department Project be appropriated 

from the below Org-Objects: 

 

$ 619,234.00 - Org-Object - 40104-57500, Assessable Paving 
$ 105,198.30 - Org-Object - 45040-57510, Curb and Gutter Replacement 
$   72,170.40 - Org-Object - 45040-57515, Sidewalks 
$   50,772.50 - Org-Object - 60484-57570, Storm Sewer 
$   76,670.00 - Org-Object - 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewer 
$ 924,045.20 - TOTAL 


